
SACQSP BANKING DETAILS	 Bank:	 Standard Bank
	 Branch:	 Midrand

Please send proof of payment to the SACQSP accounts department at accounts@sacqsp.co.za

Please send your high definition company logo to Alice Moeti at qsconference2025@sacqsp.co.za

Branch Code:	 001155
Account:	 202529010

Reference:
Name/Company-QSC2024

STEP 1 COMPLETE CONTACT INFORMATION RETURN FORM TO: qsconference2025@sacqsp.co.za

STEP 5 HIGH DEFINITION COMPANY LOGO

STEP 4 PROOF OF PAYMENT

STEP 3 DEPOSIT SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT

STEP 2 SELECT SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

USB PEN

FOLDER & STAND

BEST PRESENTER AWARD

BEST ACADEMIC PAPER AWARDS PER THEME

R60 000

R40 000

R25 000

R10 000

CALL US

CALL US

R7 500

R12 500

R12 500

R12 500

R12 500

ORGANISATION

POSTAL CODE

URL

ADDRESS

CITY

COUNTRY

PRIMARY CONTACT

TITLE

E-MAIL

TELEPHONE

ALTERNATIVE CONTACT

TITLE

E-MAIL

TELEPHONE

BILLING CONTACT

TITLE

E-MAIL

TELEPHONE

CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

THE EVOLVING ROLE OF QS & THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT PROFESSIONALS

SUSTAINABILITY & THE ROLE OF THE QS IN CLIMATE ACTION

COLLABORATION FOR RESILIENT & EFFICIENT PROJECTS

NAVIGATING DISRUPTION IN THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT


