CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

STEP 1 COMPLETE CO	NTACT INFORMATION	RETURN FORM TO: qsconference2025@sac	qsp.co.za
ORGANISATION			
URL			
ADDRESS			
CITY			
POSTAL CODE		COUNTRY	
PRIMARY CONTACT			
TITLE		TELEPHONE	
E-MAIL			
ALTERNATIVE CONTACT			
TITLE		TELEPHONE	
E-MAIL			
BILLING CONTACT			
TITLE		TELEPHONE	
E-MAIL			
STEP 2 SELECT SPONS	SORSHIP PACKAGE		
PLATINUM	R60 000 BEST	PRESENTER AWARD	R7 500
GOLD	R40 000 BEST	ACADEMIC PAPER AWARDS PER THEME	
SILVER	R25 000 NAVIGAT	TING DISRUPTION IN THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT	R12 500
BRONZE	R10 000 COLLAB	ORATION FOR RESILIENT & EFFICIENT PROJECTS	R12 500
USB PEN	CALL US SUSTAIN	IABILITY & THE ROLE OF THE QS IN CLIMATE ACTION	R12 500
FOLDER & STAND	CALL US THE EVO	OLVING ROLE OF QS & THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT PROFESSIONALS	R12 500
STEP 3 DEPOSIT SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT			
SACQSP BANKING DETAILS Bank: Standard Bank Branch Code: 001155 Reference:			
SASQUE DANNING DETAILS	Branch: Midrand	Account: 202529010 Name/Compan	y-QSC2024
STEP 4 PROOF OF PAYMENT			

STEP 5 HIGH DEFINITION COMPANY LOGO

Please send proof of payment to the SACQSP accounts department at accounts@sacqsp.co.za